SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. _3_

CCSB PROJECT NAME: ___Plantation Oaks Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO; C-5-06/07 OEFIS: N/A

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract
dated November 20, 2007.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $18,250,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S) $13,765,499.60

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:__Direct purchase of construction
materials by the Clay County School Board. (See reverse side for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract
Substantial Completion date is February 1, 2009.

For these changes: UDAdd to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the
conditions of the Contract the sum of: Eight hundred forty-six thousand, two
hundred nine and 23/100 dollars. : :

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $13,765,499.60
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $

DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $_ 846,209.23
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $12,919,290.37

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as
Project Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and
reasonable and in the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit

of competitive bidding.
Signature: /7? /4/ 4%% Date: 45////4?%

Project Architect

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related
to compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full

compensation for the work identified in this Change Order.
.
ACCEPTED: Signature: \j PN = : Date: 5// /D%

Projest Cpntractor
Signature: m [C W Date: 5-’/1 /OX
SDCC Project Mgr. e
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



£2°602'0v8% 00°05v$ 91€/8'2¥$ 10988'26.$
72'856'8%- 00°05- 2 708%- 00'v0v'8%-
00°0% 00°0% 00°0% 00°0%
¥2'856'8$ 00°06% 0SS 00'70t'8%
(A1 TAVAR S 000 Zv'8.6$ L0°20€9L$
£¢°6£5°¢5ES 00°08% 2C’cS6 618 107ZE5 ¢ees
08°e52'seeS 00°05% 08'€.6'81$ 00°0£Z'9LES
ie'voL'ss 000 76'882% 6e'si8'v$
LE'709°¢6% 00°05% C68ECSS 6£°G1E°/8%
00°005'28% 00°05% 00°056'7$ 00°005°'28%
€2°112'268% 00°005$ 90041 218 £9°/91'68.$
8y70/8°9L1% 00°05% 8¥°¢199% 0080¢c0LLS
ze'1ee'ess 00°05% ze610'es 00'2ze'05%
Z1'€E5'668 00°0s$ Z1'1£9'6% 00'258'c6$
¥6'€50'291$ 00'05$ €0°021'6% 16°'€€8251LS
91°129'8% 00'05% gL'sev$ 00°980'8%
00059'€9$ 00'05$ 00°009'c$ 00°000°'09%
00020°12$ 00°05$ 00°020'%$ 00°000°29%
12°958'v1$ 00°05$ SEPET'YS Zv'els'0l8
¥6'089'02% 00'05$ 09°28€'%$ ¥e'€62'2.%
00°050'00L% 00°05% 00°000'9% 00°000'001$
NOIISnaaa [1) SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWY
IvioL Xvi XVLl ‘O'd

SLOVHINOD WO 10Nd3a WiOL

HOLOVHLINOD O1 aaNdn.LId SaNNd
‘ou| ‘OpuUBHO/oNH

"OUj *OpPUBHOHOONH 0889008 8c108 800¢2/¥LIC
HOLOVHLINOD WO¥H a3.10NAA40 SANN4 TvNOoLLIaay
BpLO| XoLWsn)
BpLo|H xslWa)d 9185008 96008 800¢/5L/1

HOLOVHINOD WOH4 aaLONA3IA SANNL TYNOLLIAaY
Addng g3 v
Addns g3 v 5185008 56008 8002/SL/1

Y3090 dONVHD A8 a30Nd3d ATSNOIATGHd SY3AH0 ISVHOENd OL SNOILLOFHE0O

“wviolans

Xowey [AT40] 8002¢/5¢/y
uope.sodio) uoisiakiod £6.6008 10208 800c¢/cely
"0Uj JSedBld plepuelg 688008 16108 800C/0LY
syomise ) uosnbied ¢618008 G108 800Z/Liv

"ou| ‘sioinquisiq slewss 0+08008 85108 800z/6l/e
uogeinsu] %@ "poid Aeioads 6£08008 ,5108 800z/6L/€
uopesHqe { Uedusly ¥9v.008 81108 800z/9/e
EPLOI4 YHON jO DM £9v.008 Lv108 800z/9/e

"JU] 's8|yold 8)RIoU0s 29%2008 ovLo8 800z/9/E

"ouf ‘Alddng sispjing ulqoy] 19¥2008 £vios 800z/a/e

JOAN3A #0d # 03 divd

2668-282 (¥06) SNIMMVH d43r
$022¢ 14 ‘TUANOSHOVE
133418 SAVAY LSIM LOL

*ONI ‘SHOLONYLSNOD SNIXT3

L0/90-6-0
Z TOOHOS AYV.ININZN3
ONISYHOUNd LOJ¥Ia



